Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Carr - (195546) - Copeland ASC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order
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Swims in Date Order
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Date

07/03/15
26/01/14
25/01/15
08/03/14
07/02/16
171119
09/03/13
24/03/12
26/05/12
07/05/11
08/05/10
13/03/10
04/07/09
09/05/09

22/11/08

Date

17/11/19
07/02/16
07/03/15
25/01/15
08/03/14
26/01/14
09/03/13
26/05/12

Meet

2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
2014 Cumbria Winter Meet

2015 Cumbria Winter Meet

Cumbrian Age Groups and County Champs

2016 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
Cumbria Age Group & County Championships
Cumbria Age Groups & County Champs

Blackpool Rocks Open Meet

Copeland ASC Bill & Monica Griffin Gala

Copeland Griffin Gala

Cumbria County Champs

Copeland Graded Gala

Copeland Junior Sprints

Cumbria Autumn Graded

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
2016 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
2015 Cumbria Winter Meet

Cumbrian Age Groups and County Champs

2014 Cumbria Winter Meet

Cumbria Age Group & County Championships

Blackpool Rocks Open Meet

Venue

Kendal
Whitehaven
Workington
Kendal
Whitehaven
Sheffield
Kendal
Kendal
Blackpool
Whitehaven
Whitehaven
Whitehaven
Whitehaven
Whitehaven

Workington

Venue

Sheffield
Whitehaven
Kendal
Workington
Kendal
Whitehaven
Kendal

Blackpool
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Club Swam Under

Copeland
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Copeland
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Copeland
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Copeland
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Copeland
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Copeland

Copeland
Copeland
Copeland
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Level

Level

2
3
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35.35 328 H 24/03/12 Cumbria Age Groups & County Champs Kendal Copeland 2
36.22 304 H 07/05/11 Copeland ASC Bill & Monica Griffin Gala Whitehaven Copeland 4
38.49 254 H 08/05/10  Copeland Griffin Gala Whitehaven Copeland 4
38.62 251 H 13/03/10 Cumbria County Champs Whitehaven Copeland 2
42.72 185 H 04/07/09  Copeland Graded Gala Whitehaven Copeland 4
44.34 166 H 09/05/09  Copeland Junior Sprints Whitehaven Copeland 4
52.33 101 H 22/11/08  Cumbria Autumn Graded Workington Copeland 2
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